JA032618 www.eliteproav.com
Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
(Aspect Ratio)
 (A) (A1)  (A2)  (A3) (A4) (A5)  (B) (B1) (B2) (B3)  (C ) (C1)  (C2) (C3)
N.W
(KGS)
G.W
(KGS)
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
PT100UHW-E12 100" (16:9) 2214 2525 87 2530 2606 2404 1245 305 1637 1735 105 98 2006 28 16.76 20.92 2720 170 160
PT106UHW-E12 106" (16:9) 2347 2655 87 2660 2736 2537 1320 305 1712 1810 105 98 2136 28 17.60 20.50 2855 165 155
PT110UHW-E12 110" (16:9) 2435 2768 87 2773 2849 2625 1370 305 1762 1860 105 98 2249 28 17.80 22.34 2958 169 160
PT120UHW-E20 120" (16:9) 2657 2967 87 2972 3048 2847 1494 508 2089 2187 105 98 2448 28 20.14 24.24 3161 168 159
PT135UHW-E12 135" (16:9) 2989 3305 87 3310 3386 3179 1681 305 2073 2171 105 98 2786 28 22.60 24.24 3496 170 160
Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
(Aspect Ratio)